DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHCAIRN LTD

SOUTHCAIRN LTD

SOUTH CHINA SECURITIES (UK) LIMITED

SOUTH CHINGFORD CAFE LIMITED
SOUTH CHINGFORD CAFE LIMITED
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SOUTH COAST ORTHODONTICS LIMITED
SOUTHCOAST TRANSPORT LIMITED
SOUTH CORNER (DERBY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH CORNER (DERBY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH CORNWALL CARETAKERS LIMITED
SOUTH CORNWALL CARETAKERS LIMITED
SOUTH CORNWALL CARETAKERS LIMITED
SOUTH CROYDON MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHDALE LIMITED
SOUTHDALE LIMITED
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON TAXIS LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON TAXIS LIMITED
SOUTHDIP CONSULTING LTD
SOUTHDIP CONSULTING LTD
SOUTHDOCK SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTHDOCK SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTHDOCK SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE
(BROKERS) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL
(BROKERS) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL
(BROKERS) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL
(BROKERS) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL
(BROKERS) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS ORGANICS LIMITED
SOUTH DURHAM DRAUGHTING LTD
SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED
SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED
SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED

INSURANCE

INSURANCE

INSURANCE

INSURANCE

04262324
04262324
02409847
05855850
05855850
01063437
01063437
01063437
06035638
06728676
04695707
07201321
05474113

05474113

06935286
06935286
06935286
07332078
03618913
03618913
01876544

01876544

01876544

06656682
06656682
07337069
07337069
02101543
02101543
02101543
03318426

03318426
03318426
03318426
03318426
03925916
04476999
01560481
01560481
01560481
05338703
05338703
05338703

05338703

(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(C2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)

Q
w

a
w

aangawag
NWWR — P WwN

Q
N

Q
N

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010

SOUTH EAST COACHWORKS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST COOLING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ELECTRICALS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ELECTRICALS LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CATERING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CATERING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN COIN EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN VOCATIONAL TRAINING
ACADEMY LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN VOCATIONAL TRAINING
ACADEMY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED

SOUTH EAST EXECUTIVE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST EXECUTIVE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FABRICATORS LTD

SOUTH EAST FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FIRE SPRINKLERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FIRE SPRINKLERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST GALVANIZERS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST KITCHENS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ORANGERIES &

CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SOUTH EAST RECLAIM BRICK MERCHANT
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST RECLAIM BRICK MERCHANT
LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST STAFFORDSHIRE CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTH EAST SWEEPERS LTD
SOUTH EAST SWEEPERS LTD

THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL
EQUALITY COUNCIL

SOUTH EAST WATER LIMITED
SOUTH EAST WATER (HOLDINGS)
SOUTH EAST WELDING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST WETROOMS LIMITED
SOUTHEND FRINGE LIMITED
SOUTHEND FRINGE LIMITED
SOUTHEND SCRAP CO LTD
SOUTHEND SCRAP CO LTD
SOUTHEND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHEND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

LIMITED

04848038
02598023
06976546
06976546
04486587

04486587

01186196
05180624
01917371
06291154

06291154

06205340
06205340
06778470
06778470
06205255
06205255
04047713
04047713
06741494
07337039
07337039
06760431
06760431
03228164
07116137
03815913
03815913
06907776

07336995

07336995

06643612
06643612
06816043

06979617
06979617
05220080

02679874
04771490
04788259
06967821
06607255
06607255
07336094
07336094
04257649
04257649

(b1)
(D1)
(P1)
(C3)

(D2)

05/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010

05/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010

06/08/2010

04/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010

09/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010



