DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHCAIRN LTD	04262324	(D2)	09/08/2010	SOUTH EAST COACHWORKS LIMITED	04848038	(E1)	05/08/2010
SOUTHCAIRN LTD	04262324	· /	09/08/2010	SOUTH EAST COOLING LIMITED	02598023	, ,	10/08/2010
SOUTH CHINA SECURITIES (UK) LIMITED		(/	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ELECTRICALS LIMITED	06976546	, ,	05/08/2010
SOUTH CHINGFORD CAFE LIMITED	05855850	(D2)	06/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ELECTRICALS LIMITED	06976546	• •	05/08/2010
SOUTH CHINGFORD CAFE LIMITED	05855850	· /	06/08/2010	SOUTH EASTERN CATERING COMPANY	04486587	, ,	10/08/2010
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		(/	05/08/2010	LIMITED		(/	, ,
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01063437		05/08/2010	SOUTH EASTERN CATERING COMPANY	04486587	(C3)	10/08/2010
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01063437	• •	05/08/2010	LIMITED	01100007	(00)	10/00/2010
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED	06035638	• •	09/08/2010	SOUTH EASTERN COIN EQUIPMENT LIMITED	01186196	(D1)	05/08/2010
SOUTH COAST CONSULTANCY LIMITED		• •	04/08/2010	SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05180624	• •	04/08/2010
SOUTH COAST ORTHODONTICS LIMITED	04695707	• •	04/08/2010	SOUTH EASTERN ESTATES LIMITED	01917371		09/08/2010
SOUTHCOAST TRANSPORT LIMITED	07201321	• •	04/08/2010	SOUTH EASTERN VOCATIONAL TRAINING	06291154	• •	05/08/2010
SOUTH CORNER (DERBY) MANAGEMENT	05474113	• •	04/08/2010	ACADEMY LIMITED	00291194	(00)	00/00/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	034/4113	(02)	04/00/2010	SOUTH EASTERN VOCATIONAL TRAINING	06291154	(D2)	06/08/2010
SOUTH CORNER (DERBY) MANAGEMENT	05474113	(C2)	04/08/2010	ACADEMY LIMITED	00201104	(D2)	00/00/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	034/4113	(02)	04/00/2010	SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED	06205340	(C2)	04/08/2010
SOUTH CORNWALL CARETAKERS LIMITED	06935286	(03)	09/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED	06205340	• •	05/08/2010
SOUTH CORNWALL CARETAKERS LIMITED		• •	09/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED	06778470	• •	04/08/2010
SOUTH CORNWALL CARETAKERS LIMITED	06935286	• •	09/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDED 2 LIMITED	06778470	• •	05/08/2010
		· /				, ,	
SOUTH CROYDON MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED		· /	09/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED	06205255	, ,	04/08/2010 05/08/2010
SOUTHDALE LIMITED	03618913 03618913	,	09/08/2010 06/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED SOUTH EAST EXECUTIVE HIRE LIMITED	06205255	(- /	05/08/2010
SOUTHDALE LIMITED		(/	, ,		04047713	()	05/08/2010
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT	01876544	(DZ)	10/08/2010	SOUTH EAST EXECUTIVE HIRE LIMITED	04047713	` '	, ,
COMPANY LIMITED	01076544	(~ ~ ~ ~ ~	10/00/0010	SOUTH EAST FABRICATORS LTD	06741494	, ,	06/08/2010
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT	01876544	(03)	10/08/2010	SOUTH EAST FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	05/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	01076544	(~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	10/00/0010	SOUTH EAST FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	05/08/2010
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT	01876544	(C3)	10/08/2010	SOUTH EAST FIRE SPRINKLERS LIMITED	06760431	• •	06/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	0.000		0 = /00 /0010	SOUTH EAST FIRE SPRINKLERS LIMITED	06760431		06/08/2010
SOUTH DEVON TAXIS LIMITED	06656682	• •	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST GALVANIZERS LIMITED	03228164		06/08/2010
SOUTH DEVON TAXIS LIMITED		· /	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST KITCHENS LIMITED	07116137	• •	04/08/2010
SOUTHDIP CONSULTING LTD		· /	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST LEISURE LIMITED	03815913	• •	09/08/2010
SOUTHDIP CONSULTING LTD		• •	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST LEISURE LIMITED	03815913	• •	09/08/2010
SOUTHDOCK SECURITIES LIMITED	02101543	• •	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST ORANGERIES &	06907776	(E1)	09/08/2010
SOUTHDOCK SECURITIES LIMITED	02101543	• •	05/08/2010	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED			
SOUTHDOCK SECURITIES LIMITED	02101543	• •	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST RECLAIM BRICK MERCHANT	07336995	(B1)	05/08/2010
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE	03318426	(C2)	05/08/2010	LIMITED			
(BROKERS) LIMITED				SOUTH EAST RECLAIM BRICK MERCHANT	07336995	(C1)	05/08/2010
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE	03318426	(C2)	05/08/2010	LIMITED			
(BROKERS) LIMITED				SOUTH EAST SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06643612	, ,	05/08/2010
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE	03318426	(C2)	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06643612	• •	05/08/2010
(BROKERS) LIMITED				SOUTH EAST STAFFORDSHIRE CITIZENS	06816043	(C2)	10/08/2010
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE	03318426	(C2)	05/08/2010	ADVICE BUREAU			
(BROKERS) LIMITED				SOUTH EAST SWEEPERS LTD	06979617	, ,	09/08/2010
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE	03318426	(C2)	05/08/2010	SOUTH EAST SWEEPERS LTD	06979617	, ,	06/08/2010
(BROKERS) LIMITED				THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL	05220080	(D1)	04/08/2010
SOUTH DOWNS ORGANICS LIMITED	03925916		04/08/2010	EQUALITY COUNCIL			
SOUTH DURHAM DRAUGHTING LTD	04476999	` '	06/08/2010	SOUTH EAST WATER LIMITED	02679874	, ,	05/08/2010
SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED	01560481	(C3)	10/08/2010	SOUTH EAST WATER (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04771490	(D2)	05/08/2010
SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED	01560481	(D2)	10/08/2010	SOUTH EAST WELDING LIMITED	04788259	(D2)	09/08/2010
SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED	01560481		10/08/2010	SOUTH EAST WETROOMS LIMITED	06967821	(D2)	10/08/2010
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT	05338703	(C2)	05/08/2010	SOUTHEND FRINGE LIMITED	06607255	(C3)	09/08/2010
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED				SOUTHEND FRINGE LIMITED	06607255	(D2)	09/08/2010
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT	05338703	(C2)	04/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCRAP CO LTD	07336094	(B1)	04/08/2010
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED				SOUTHEND SCRAP CO LTD	07336094	(C1)	04/08/2010
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT	05338703	(C2)	04/08/2010	SOUTHEND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	04257649	(C3)	05/08/2010
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED				SOUTHEND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	04257649	(D2)	05/08/2010
SOUTH EAST CENTRE FOR THE BUILT	05338703	(C2)	04/08/2010				
ENVIRONMENT LIMITED							